2018-02-18
Par t no
2. 50
5. 00
7. 50
7. 30
12. 3
9. 80

Per Row
02-15P
ORDERING INFORMATION
W254-XX XX X XX X
SERLES NO
254:2.54mm
INSULATOR
MATERIAL
A:PA46
B:PA66
C:PA9T
D:LCP
CONTACL SHAPE
S:Straight
R:Right Angle
LT:STRAIGHT SMT
WT:RIGHT ANGLE SME
PACKING
A:PE Bag
B:TUBE
C:TRAY
CONTACT PLATING
FULL OF GOLD SEMI-GOLD
A0=0.8U”            B0=0.8U”
... ...                    ... ...
A9=30U”             B9=30U”
S1=ORDINARY TIN PLATED
S2=MATTE TIN PLATED
S3=TIN-PLATED HIGH-TEMPERATURE
387-2.54mm 单排插针180度 带靠背
W254-XXS1BSA